
 
  REMINISCENCE AT 
HAVERING MUSEUM 

                                                                                                                                       
Sponsored by                  

 
 

January - April 2025 Programme 
 
Friday, 10 January 2025 – Dawn 
  

Trees and Plants 

Friday, 7 March   - Ellen 
Legacies: Artists, Entertainers 

 Architects etc 
Friday, 17 January -  John 
 

In Praise of Plastic! 

Friday, 14 March - Ellen 
 

Collectables and Family Treasures 
Friday, 24 January -  Ellen 
 

American Music 

Friday, 21 March - Ellen 
 
Changes in language: Words & Sayings 

Friday, 31 January -   Ellen 
 

Holidays: The Good, The Bad 
and Unforeseeable! 

Friday, 28 March   - John 
 

The Swinging Sixties 

Friday, 7 February - Dawn 
 

Theme Parks, Fairs, Circus 

Friday, 4 April - Dawn 
 

British film industry and favourite 
British films 

Friday, 14 February - Ellen 
 

Reunions 

Friday, 11 April   
 

EASTER BREAK 
Friday, 21 February 

BREAK 
Friday, 18 April  

EASTER BREAK 
Friday, 28 February - John 
 

Childhood Toys and Games 

 

 
ADMISSION £3.  Admission includes entry to the Museum and refreshments.  
Sessions take place from 1.30pm to 3.30 pm. Bring your photographs and 
memories to share or just come to listen to others.  These sessions are sponsored 
by Mullis & Peake Solicitors LLP, Romford. All are welcome to these friendly 
sessions. 

Havering Museum 
19-21 High Street 
Romford RM1 1JU 
Tel: 01708 766571 

www.haveringmuseum.org.uk 
Registered Charity No. 1093763 


